10. Pichler Innbachtallauf

Mini - 800m
Platz Nr. Name Jahrgang Verein/Ort Klasse Zeit
1. 3  Falzberger Andreas 2005 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels M-J 0:03:30
2. 1  Neuwirth Felix 2005 Pichl bei Wels M-J 0:03:39
3. 8 Kienauer Sophie 2005 www.teakwondo4you W-J 0:03:57
4, 278 Mader Viktoria 2005 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels W-J 0:04:01
5. 6 Wimmer Luca Mathias 2005 Pichl bei Wels M-J 0:04:04
6. 4 Hochmair Lea 2005 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels W-J 0:04:16
7. 284 Huspek Klara 2006 Pichl bei Wels W-J 0:04:17
8. 9 Spitzer Carla 2006 Pichl bei Wels W-J 0:04:19
9. 10 Huspek Florian 2005 Pichl bei Wels M-J 0:04:21
10. 7 Dickinger-Bierecker Sebastian 2005 Bad Wimsbach M-J 0:04:26
11. 276 Fischereder Sebastian 2005 Pichl bei Wels M-J 0:05:30

Pichl bei Wels am 22.05.2011



Platz
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Nr.

12
30
28
11
22
25
26
18
294
13
14
21
296
287
273
20
24
16
17
15

10. Pichler Innbachtallauf

Name

Windischbauer Thomas

Dickinger-Bierecker Stefan

BeilRBkammer Simone
Weil3 Andreas
Kraxberger Matthias
Spitzer Elias
Wimmer Raphael
Holzleitner Michaela
Kronsteiner Katrin
Doppler Jana
Eisenkock Laura
Kranzl Jakob
Kronsteiner Julia
Ohlinger Lara
Weithase Leonie
Kornfellner Alexander
Nobauer Sarah
Hartinger Sophie
Hauer Sven
Fischereder Viktoria

Kinder | - 800m
Jahrgang Verein/Ort

2003 Union Vorchdorf
2003 SKW 1933
2003 Sportunion Laakirchen
2003 Team Zisser Enns
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 Kematen am Innbach
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 Kematen am Innbach
2004 Weisskirchen
2003 LC MKW Hausruck
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2004 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
2003 VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Klasse

M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J

Zeit

0:02:52
0:03:08
0:03:17
0:03:20
0:03:26
0:03:34
0:03:41
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:54
0:03:56
0:04:00
0:04:01
0:04:14
0:04:18
0:04:25
0:04:36
0:04:37
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27.

Nr.

71
75
47
76
274
289
44
36
42
59
288
48
50
60
73
70
66
39
61
53
55
33
58
41
34
38
201
72
49
52
40
37
57
32
68
43
51
63
35

10. Pichler Innbachtallauf
Kinder Il - 800m

Name

Oppeneder Alexander
Gillhofer Sandra
Konigsmair Manuel
Hochegger Clemens
Kreindl Jana
Berisha Valentina
Hazertlrk Dilara
Defant Sebastian
Grubeschitsch Lisa
Paschinger Lukas
Berisha Natalie
Kraxberger Manuel
Lemberger Valentin
Ratzenbdck Simone
Kofler Jana
Gaubinger Isabelle
Waselmayr Anna
Feischl Marcel
Scheuringer Sascha
Malek Michael
Neuwirth Daniel
Aichinger Sophia
Parzer Celina
Grabmair Clarissa
Arthofer Kerstin
Falzberger Adrian
Graml Simone
Kirchgatterer Sarah
Kronsteiner Alexandra
Malek Jessica
Flixeder Petra
Eckerstorfer Andrea
Oberroither Verena
Aichinger Elena
Weikinger Marlen
Haberfellner Florian
Mader Johanna
Stritzinger Selina
Augeneder Johannes

Jahrgang

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002

Verein/Ort

Union Vorchdorf
Union Vorchdorf
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

TSV St. Georgen an der Gusen

ATSV Linz LA
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

ATSV Linz LA
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Pichl bei Wels

FF Pichl
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Holzhausen

Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Klasse

M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J

Zeit

0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:53
0:02:54
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:03:01
0:03:02
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:11
0:03:11
0:03:13
0:03:14
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:34
0:03:35
0:03:35
0:03:41
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:03:43
0:03:44
0:03:46
0:03:47
0:03:47
0:03:53
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:05
0:04:06
0:04:07

Pichl bei Wels am 22.05.2011



Platz

©ONoO TN

38.

Nr.

128
81
121
85
127
108
79
277
89
105
94
102
114
80
117
123
111
125
112
97
106
82
103
96
101
118
113
98
240
119
88
124
90
87
109
110
116
92

10. Pichler Innbachtallauf
Schiiler | - 1700m

Name

Dickinger-Bierecker Andreas

Arthofer Stefan
Viechtbauer Thomas
Buttinger Christoph
Ahorner Simon
Lemberger Maximilian
Thanner Fabian
Danmayr Ines
Grubeschitsch David
Kornfellner Andreas
Lahnsteiner Ophelia
Loidl Stefanie
Rechberger Simon
Windischbauer Stefan
Scharinger Martin
Wieser Alexandra
Paschinger Jennifer
Ramsauer Fabian
Peer Manuel
Huspek Michael
Kronsteiner Thomas
Augeneder Thomas
Keuschnigg Pia
Huspek Manuela
Keimelmeier Carina
Soéllinger Beate
Poschauko Tamara
Huspek Sabrina
Berisha Jakub
Stoiber Georg

Glick Mona

Xavier Nuno

Harrer Sebastian
Eckerstorfer Regina
Lindner Christian
Nobauer Laura
Schamesberger Viktoria
Hauer Anna

Jahrgang

1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

Verein/Ort

SKW 1933
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Neukirchen lauft
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
SKW 1933
WTV
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
Union Ebensee
Union Ebensee
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
Union Vorchdorf
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

SV Lengau
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

BBC Linz
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
W-J

Zeit

0:05:19
0:05:51
0:05:59
0:06:07
0:06:20
0:06:30
0:06:44
0:06:59
0:07:05
0:07:09
0:07:10
0:07:11
0:07:14
0:07:28
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:42
0:07:44
0:07:44
0:08:12
0:08:14
0:08:15
0:08:16
0:08:29
0:08:35
0:08:45
0:08:46
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:07
0:09:10
0:09:12
0:09:22
0:09:37
0:09:40
0:09:43
0:10:29
0:12:52
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146
131
141
134
142
151
149
150
147
285
152
143
129
148
144
132
138
135
153
133

10. Pichler Innbachtallauf

Name

Viechtbauer Andreas
Bikic Manuel
Kdnigsmair Patrick
Glick Moritz

Lorenz Florian

Leeb Stefan

Ahorner Lina

Gerl Thomas

Xavier Joao

Deubler Patrick
Leeb Melissa
NuRRbaumer Lukas
Bajric Amir

Zotter Simon

Pucher Paul

Fakhr Mousawi Hakan
Kaisermair Sophie
Hager Bianca
Grabmair Simon
Freimdller Lorenz

Schuler Il - 1700m

Jahrgang

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998

Verein/Ort

VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
OTB-00-LA
Neukirchen lauft
Steinerkirchen
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
SKW 1933
OTB-00-LA
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels
Pichl bei Wels
VS/HS Pichl bei Wels

Klasse

M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
M-J
W-J
W-J
M-J
M-J

Zeit

0:05:10
0:05:24
0:05:27
0:05:34
0:05:38
0:05:49
0:06:37
0:06:54
0:06:57
0:07:13
0:07:21
0:07:39
0:08:00
0:08:10
0:08:27
0:09:05
0:09:54
0:10:32
0:10:59
0:11:.02
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